South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 03:37:53 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1080 (Rat #0264, Act #0599 of 1992) General Bill, By J.V. Smith, Bryan, T.W. Mitchell and H.S. Stilwell

A Bill to amend Act 743 of 1962, as amended, relating to the Greenville County Commission for Technical Education, so as
to enlarge the membership of the Commission to include an Executive Officer of the Greenville Higher Education Center
Advisory Council.

10/28/91
10/28/91
01/14/92
01/14/92
01/15/92
01/21/92
01/22/92
01/23/92
01/28/92
01/29/92
02/13/92
02/19/92
02/19/92
02/19/92
03/02/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education
Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-23
Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-177
Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 264

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/19/92

Act No. 599

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



