

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1080 (Rat #0264, Act #0599 of 1992) General Bill, By J.V. Smith, Bryan, T.W. Mitchell and H.S. Stilwell

A Bill to amend Act 743 of 1962, as amended, relating to the Greenville County Commission for Technical Education, so as to enlarge the membership of the Commission to include an Executive Officer of the Greenville Higher Education Center Advisory Council.

10/28/91	Senate	Prefiled
10/28/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/14/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
01/14/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-23
01/15/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-177
01/21/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
01/22/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
01/23/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
01/28/92	House	Read second time HJ-15
01/29/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
02/13/92		Ratified R 264
02/19/92		Signed By Governor
02/19/92		Effective date 02/19/92
02/19/92		Act No. 599
03/02/92		Copies available